TWN4 MULTITECH 2 LF
125 KHZ/134.2 KHZ CONTACTLESS
READER/WRITER
The TWN4 MultiTech 2 LF reader/writer allows users to read and write to almost any 125 kHz and 134.2 kHz tags and/or labels. It
supports all major transponder technologies like HID, HITAG, Nexwatch, KERI, Cotag, CASI-RUSCO etc.
The reader provides a powerful API which enables system integrators and solution providers to develop complex applications which
can be run directly on the reader.
Special features:

MAC OS X3)
CERTIFICATIONS RoHS-II compliant, CE, FCC
ORDER CODE(S)
T4BO-F4 OEM Board
T4BT-FB2BEL4 USB Black
T4BT-FB2WEL4 USB White
T4BT-FR2BEL4 RS232 Black
T4BT-FR2WEL4 RS232 White
T4BO-F4-P OEM Board Version P
T4BT-FB2BEL4-P USB Version P Black
T4BT-FB2WEL4-P USB Version P White
T4BT-FR2BEL4-P RS232 Version P Black
T4BT-FR2WEL4-P RS232 Version P White
1)Hash value only 2)Only emulation of 4100, 4102 3)On request 4)Without encryption
ACCESSORIES
HOLDER HKSI-B: Snap-In Holder black
HKSI-W: Snap-In Holder white